



DIAMOND PROBLEMS

Two numbers are given in the diamond.

In the box on the left, put their sum (add them).

In the box on the right, put their product ( multiply them.)

Example:




Answer:


 
sum  
3
  product              sum          3  
   product








    3+5      8      15     3•5

5 5


 
                  9



      -4



  -6



      -5




3



   -5



   -2




6








     -7




     -24

    -1











  -5


                 -2




 18



    -36

   -2         -15









         -4
©2012 patriciawgomez

Use prior to teaching factoring  of   1x2 + bx + c

 
                  



      



  


    8          12               -6        -27

    -14      24
Use for adding like terms and for differentiating exponent rules for adding vs. multiplying
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Use for distributive property, special products, multiply two binomials, and factoring GCF
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